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Start of Month
(SOM)

End of Month
(EOM)

Present (Day-wise)

Absent (Day-wise)

Half-Day (Day-wise)

Holidays (Month) HD 15 HD 16 HD 17

Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

RN Name of Student 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Select Month: August 1 Shivam Singh P P P P P P A P P A P A P P P P P P P P P A P P P 21

2 Amit Prajapati P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 24

Select Year: 2025 3 Divyansh Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

4 Suraj Maddheshiya P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P H P P P P P 24

Week off Day: None 5 Kunal P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P A P P P P P 24

6 Sangam Kumar P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P H P P P P P 24

P= Present 7 Rohan Rai P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

A= Absent 8 Shivam Gaud P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

H=Half Day 9 Satyam P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

10 Akash Kannaujiya P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

Total Students Half-day (H) 11 Sursen Nishad P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

(Class) 12 Krishna Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

91 13 Rajan Vishwakarma P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

14 Ansh Yadav P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

Present (P) Absent (A) 15 Ibrahim Ali P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

16 Shivam Kumar P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

17 Akash P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

18 Ritesh Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

Sundays (SUN) Holidays (HD) 19 Akash Kr Sahani P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

20 Satyam Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

21 Sandeep Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

22 Ankur Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

Working Days 23 Rishu Verma P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

24 Aarush KrPrajapati P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

25 Aman Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

26 Aditya Kumar P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

27 Krishna Yadav P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

28 Ashutosh Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25
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29 Shivam Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

30 Sahil Nishad P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

31 Ankush Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

32 Somnath P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

33 Sunny P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

34 Aryan P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

35 Shivang Chaudhary P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

36 Shashank Dubey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

37 Mukesh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

38 Sahid P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

39 Rajbeer Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

40 Siraj Ali P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

41 Ravi Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

42 Anand Kumar Yadav P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

43 Akbar Ali P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

44 Sani P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

45 Harendra Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

46 Ritesh Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

47 Sanni Nishad P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

48 Hamid Ansari P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

49 Himanshu Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

50 Abhay Nishad-I P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

51 Karan Rai P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

52 Irafan Ali P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

53 Abhay Nishad-II P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

54 Pankaj P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

55 Rahul Rai P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

56 Ayush Kr Kushwaha P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

57 Ansh Maddhesiya P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

58 Nikhil Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

59 Sohan Nishad P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

60 Rajan Bharti P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

61 Avanish Sharma P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

62 Asiph Ansari P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

63 Dhyan Chand P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25
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64 Shubham Yadav P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

65 Ved Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

66 Avinash Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

67 Abhinav Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

68 Vikmol P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

69 Abhijeet Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

70 Prins Goud P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

71 Satyam P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

72 Aryan Yadav P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

73 Aman Rai P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

74 Mohammad Kaif P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

75 Sohel Ali P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

76 Gagan Nishad P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

77 Azan Ansari P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

78 Rishu Gour P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

79 Salman Khan P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

80 Sameer Ali P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

81 Saurabh Kumar P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

82 Rajan P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

83 Vivek Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

84 Shivam Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

85 Subham Mishra P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

86 Ashish Maurya P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

87 Priyanshu Gupta P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

88 Ritesh Varma P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

89 Vindhya Prakash Pandey P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

90 Amrish P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25

91 Punit Singh P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 25
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